ADVANCED Specialty Gas Equipment
G
A
S
D
EL
IV
ER

and Type 316L SS end fittings
Panel: Brushed Type 304 Stainless Steel
Ordering Information
To order a VP Series Gas Delivery Panel,
complete the part number using the
Part Number Key above. For example,
to order a 5 valve panel with a regulator
having a 3000 psig maximum inlet
pressure, 75 psig maximum outlet
range, and flexible hose with CGA 330
connection, the part number would be
VP5–3–75X–F–330. Order by complete
part number.
VP Series Panel
VP X
Model Number Maximum Inlet Pressure
  3 = 3000 psig
  2 =   800 psig
  1 =   300 psig
Cylinder Leads (Pigtails)
  Flexible Hose = F
  Rigid Tubing = R
Number of Valves
on Panel (1 to 5)
CGA Connection
Number
– X – X– XXX
Delivery Pressure Range
  30X =   30 psig
  75X =   75 psig
  150 = 150 psig
  300 = 300 psig
  500 = 500 psig
– XXX
Part Number Key for VP Series Panels
The one valve panel features a pressure
regulator, an on/off process valve (V1)
and a pipe away relief valve (RV)
providing protection from excess pressure.
This panel is designed to control purge
or non-corrosive process gases.
One Valve Panel Two Valve Panel Three Valve Panel
V1
RV
V1 – Process RV – Relief
V1
V2
RV
V1 – Process
V2 – Isolation
RV – Relief
V3
V1
V2
C1
RV
V1 – Process
V2 – Isolation
V3 – LP Vent
RV – Relief
C1 – Check
The two valve panel has the same
components as the one valve panel with
the addition of a high pressure inlet
isolation valve (V2). The two valves allow
total isolation of the pressure regulator.
This panel is designed for use with
non-corrosive gases for processes that
do not require purge capability.
The three valve panel incorporates all of
the same features of the two valve panel
with the addition of a low pressure vent
valve (V3). The vent valve is connected
to a pipe away vent line protected
from back flow by a check valve (C1).
The vent valve allows for purging of
contaminants that may be introduced
during cylinder change-out. This panel is
designed for use with non-corrosive gases
for processes that require purge capability.
In addition to including the same com-
ponents as the three valve panel, a high
pressure vent valve (V4) is added to
this panel. This feature utilizes the high
pressure process gas to enhance purging
after cylinder change-out. This panel is
designed for use with non-corrosive gases
for processes that require the extra purity
obtained with high pressure purging.
Four Valve Panel Five Valve Panel
V3
V1
V4
V2
C1
RV
V1 – Process
V2 – Isolation
V3 – LP Vent
RV – Relief
C1 – Check
V4 – HP Vent
V3
V1